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ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1    
    

 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Features: Hand Shower Included;Thermostatic;Tub Spout 
Included 
 Design: Modern 
 Material: Brass 
 Base Plate Height: 7-1/2" 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Shape: Round 
 Handle Type: Cross 
 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Base Plate Width: 7-1/2" 
 Shower Head Installation Type: Wall 
 Shower Head Diameter: 7-1/2" 
 Shower Head Material: Brass 
 Shower Head Spray: Rainfall 
 Shower Arm Included: Yes 
 Shower Arm Extension: 15-3/4" 
 Shower Arm Height: 3" 
 Valve Trim Diameter: 7-1/2" 
 Hand Shower Hose Length: 59" 
 Hand Shower Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm 
 Rainfall Shower Head Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Shower system includes wall mount rainfall shower head, wall mount slide bar with hand shower, hand 

shower water connection, tub spout and a thermostatic 3-way in-wall diverter. 

• Thermostatic technology keeps shower temperature ± 1 degree Celsius. 

• Hand shower water connection features a 1/2" IPS connection. 

• 3-way diverter features 1/2" IPS inlets, and controls water flow between 3 shower outlets. 

• Diverter includes the valve and metal cross handles. 

• The diverter directs water to one spray function at a time. 
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KENNEDY THERMOSTATIC 3-WAY IN-WALL 
SHOWER DIVERTER

1-1/4"
(32 mm) 

7-1/2"
(191 mm)

3-1/4" 
(83 mm)

      

7"
(178 mm)

2"
(51 mm) 

      

7-1/2" (191 mm) 

      
3-5/8"  (92 mm) 

          

1/2" (13 mm)
Connection

1-3/4" - 2-1/8" 
(44 - 54 mm)

OUT OUT

OUT

COLD WATER
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KENNEDY WALL-MOUNT RAINFALL SHOWER 
HEAD

7-1/2" (191 mm)

1/2" (13 mm)
MALE

IPS Connection

15-1/2" (394 mm)

2-1/2"
(64 mm)

4-7/8"
(124 mm)
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KENNEDY HAND SHOWER

30-1/2"
(775 mm)

28-1/4"
(718 mm)

5'  Hose

3-1/2"
(89 mm) 2-3/4" (70 mm)

1/2" (13 mm)
FEMALE
IPS Connection
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KENNEDY TUB SPOUT

3-1/8" (79 mm) 

8" (203 mm) 
      

2-1/2"
(64 mm)

      

1/2" (13 mm)
MALE

IPS Connection




